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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE XXXIII . Imports of Canada from all countries in quanti t ies and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1905-1909—con. 

Principal articles by classes. 

Values. 

1905. 1906. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Ink 
Iron and steel and mfrs. of . . . . 
Ivory, manufactures of 
Jellies, jams and preserves 
Jewelry 
J u n k and oakum 
J u t e cloth, not coloured, e t c . . . 
Ju t e , flax or hemp yarn, plain, 

dyed or coloured, etc 
Lead and manufactures of 
Leather and manufactures of.. 
Lime 
Lime juice and other fruit 

juices 
Lithographic presses 
Machine card clothing 
Magic lanterns and slides for... 
Malt, extract of 
Marble, manufactures of . . . . 
Mattresses 
Mats and rugs 
Metals and manufactures of 
Mineral substances, manufac­

tures of 
Mucilage, etc 
Musical instruments 
Mustard and mustard cake, etc 
Newspapers and magaz ines . . . 
Noils 
Oil cake and meal and cotton 

seed cake and meal 
Oils, cocoanut and palm. 
Oils, other 
Oiled cloths, all kinds, cork 

matt ing and l inoleum. . . 
Optical, philosophical, photo-

praphic and mathematical 
instruments 

Packages 
Pain ts and colours 
Paper and manufactures of . 
Pencils, lead 
Pens, penholders and rulers . . . 
Perfumery, non-alcoholic.. 
Photographic dry plates 
Picture and photograph frames. 
Pitch and tar, p i n e . . . , 
Plaits , straw, tuscan and 

grass 
Plaster of Paris 
Plates, engraved on wood or 

metal 

158,724 
41,969,298 

84,007 
103,352 
827,413 
50,399 

847,894 

218,798 
261,555 

2,642,437 
71,588 

17,826 
19,735 
27,824 

7,972 
10,072 
52,019 

5,550 
290,479 

2,029,385 

160,771 
18,503 

453,491 
114,200 
225,154 
302,219 

46,991 
144,441 
289,420 

771,443 

308,824 
787,463 

1,277,420 
2,950,752 

172,629 
160,259 
100,641 

54,273 
88,649 
23,098 

168,855 
40,324 

12,015 

155,496 
44,573,016 

112,309 
138,530 
888,879 
50,812 

843,850 

290,892 
412,197 

3,003,429 
93,630 

24,369 
61,684 
35,307 
11,770 
10,703 
74,044 

6,t" 
363,797 

2,367,677 

190,939 
23,928 

535,224 
117,564 
314,363 
291,127 

26,784 
155,183 
345,190 

915,088 

357,961 
932,197 

1,170,869 
3,148,158 

175,8S4 
180,203 
122,798 

57,609 
99,333 
14,032 

160,656 
45,541 

14,887 

1907.: 1908. 

123,693 
44,055,263 

98,879 
129,373 
925,353 

40,984 
714,864 

359,156 
416,793 

2,859,395 
67,573 

21,501 
54,180 
14,666 

7,668 
11,916 
88,300 
4,477 

415,160 
2,352,560 

157,895 
15,309 

587,886 
88,638 

271,210 
331,199 

34,179 
123,590 
386,311 

936,698 

278,737 
1,036,440 

876,935 
2,616,355 

145,735 
155,082 
113,089 

40,979 
73,447 
16,657 

146,317 
59,983 

15,913 

158,586 
62,913,638 

105,431 
234,905 

1,142,704 
65,624 

1,134,995 

299,344 
485,081 

3,750,568 
99,611 

47,784 
2 

26,087 
42,533 
22,814 

126,600 
10,314 
21,763 

2,757,996 

231,450 
22,212 

913,127 
136,578 
470,024 
496,859 

55,319 
141,756 
913,285 

1,168,197 

649,806 
2,074,775 
1,181,531 
3,987,981 

199,570 
239,936 
194,883 

42,232 
99,813 
89,560 

158,686 
53,109 

32,373 
1 Nine months. 

14-Y.B. 
a Included with iron and steel and manufactures of. 


